
Januar 2025    Januar 2025

100,- 

100,- 

100,- 

 100,- 

 100,- 

 100,- 

100,- 

100,- 

 100,- 

 100,- 

RASPBERRY MARGARITA
TEQUILA, HINDBÆR, LIME

MAI THAI   
ROM, MANDEL, LIME

BRAMBLE 
GIN, BROMBÆR SIRUP, CITRON

NEGRONI
GIN, RØD VERMOUTH, CAMPARI 

LEMON DROP MARTINI 
VODKA, CONTREAU, CITRON 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KALUHA, ESPRESSO

WHITE RUSSIAN
VODKA, KALUHA, FLØDE 

AMARETTO SOUR
AMARETTA, BOURBON, CITRON

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, ANGOSTURA, APPELSIN

PASSONADA 
VODKA, VANILJE, PASSION

100,- 

100,- 

100,- 

 100,- 

 100,- 

MÅNEDENS DRINK 

APEROL SPRITZ 
APEROL, CAVA, DANSKVAND

HUGO SPRITZ  
HYLDEBLOMST,  CAVA, DANSKVAND

GIN HASS
GIN, LEMON, MANGO

ASTRONAUT
JORDBÆR, RABARBER, LEMON 

DARK ‘N’ STORMY 
ROM, GINGER BEER, LIME

TEQUILA SUNRISE
TEQUILA, APPELSIN, GRENADINE

MOSCOW MULE
VODKA, GINGER BEER, LIME

100,- 

 100,- 

 100,- 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 
GINGER BEER, LIME, GRENADINE

FJORDEN 
HYLDEBLOMST, BROMBÆR, SPRITE 

LE FLOWER GIN & TONIC 
GinISH, HYLDEBLOMST, TONIC

 7575,,--  

  7575,,--  

  7575,,--  

45,- 

50,-

65,- 

40,-

 48- 

 55,- 

KOLDINGFJORDS EGEN GIN    
 Destilleret på Trolden Bryghus, Kolding 

 HENDRICKS

 MONKEY 47 

 BEEFEATER GIN

 SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER

 MACARN AROMATIC TONIC 

 MACARN GINGER BEER  55,- 



Januar 2025   Januar 2025

 44,- 
 78,- 

 54,-

     HVIDVIN

105- MACON UCHIZY
VILL ERAL GERALD,  BOURGOGNE, FRANKRIG

LES TANNES             105,-
CHARDONNAY, PAUL MAS, FRANKRIG

PINOT GRIGIO 110,- 
LA CAPPUCCINA, VENETO, ITALIEN

RIESLING             115,- 
BASSERMANN JORDAN, PFALZ, TYSKLAND

TUBORG CLASSIC
GRØN TUBORG 
CARLSBERG 1883

0,25 cl.

0,50 cl.

GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE

0,25 cl.

0,50 cl.

KRONENBOURG BLANC

0,25 cl.

0,50 cl.

 105,-

 105,-

 54,-

ØRBÆK BRYGGERI

BROWN ALE 
FALKONER NEW ENGLAND IPA 
FYNSK FORÅ 
WEISSBIER 
IPA FRI 0,5% 

1 stk. 72,- 

     RØDVIN

105,- 

           100,-

 95,-                      

110,-

LANGHE ROSSO
G. D. VAJRA, PIEMONTE, ITALIEN

“LA VIEILLE        FERME” 
CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FRANKRIG 

GRANDE COURTADE PINOT NOIR 
FAMILLE FABRE, PAYS D'OC, FRANKRIG

MEDITERRÁNICO DE MILÉNICO 
TEMPRANILLO, RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPANIEN




